
Table 9. Grains, Dry Beans and Peas, Sweetpotatoes, and Sugar Crops: 1974-Continued 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Rye for Grain (bu) 

Wyoming, total ______ _ 

Loramie ______________ _ 
Sheridan ______________ _ 

All other---------------

Mixed Grains (bu) 

Wyoming, total ______ _ 

Big Horn ______________ _ 
Fremont ______________ _ 
Park __________ -- __ ----
All other ______ ---- ____ _ 

Proso Millet (bu) 

Wyoming, total ______ _ 

All other ______________ _ 

Dry Field and Seed 
Beans (1 00-lb bags) 

-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

-

Wyoming, total ______ _ -

Big Horn ______________ _ -
Converse-------------- -

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Sweet Corn 

Wyoming, total ______ _ 

Fremont ______________ _ 

All other---------------

Tomatoes 

Wyoming, total ______ _ 

-

-
-

-

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Standard Apples (lb) 

Wyoming, total ______ _ -
Big Horn ______________ _ -
All other----------------

Harvested 

Forms Acres Quantity 

24 1 309 26 830 

12 424 8 875 
4 475 6 620 
8 410 11 335 

14 328 13 610 

4 70 3 580 
3 120 5 210 
3 33 1 870 
4 105 2 950 

3 200 2 565 

3 200 2 565 

431 22 518 427 496 

44 2 542 47 934 
8 439 7 483 

Irrigated 

Forms Acres 

2 (D) 

- -
- -
2 (D) 

12 263 

4 70 
3 120 
3 33 
2 40 

2 (D) 

2 (D) 

428 22 326 

44 2 542 
8 439 

Dry F'~ekf and Seed Bean 
(100-lb bags) -Con. 

s 

Fremont---------------
Goshen __________ ---- __ 
loramie---------------Pork _________________ _ 

Platte----------------
Washakie--------------

Dry Field and Seed 
Peas (lb) 

Wyoming, fatal ______ _ 

Park-----------------
All other---------------

Sugar Beets for Suga 
(tom) 

Wyoming, total ______ _ 

Big Horn ______________ _ 
Goshen _______________ _ 

laramie--------------
Park-----------------
Platte -----------------
Washakie ________ ------

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

r 

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Table 10. Vegetables Harvested for Sale: 

Harvested 

Forms Acres 

10 241 

3 4 
7 20 

4 (Z) 

Totol 

Farms Acres 

8 16 

3 5 
5 11 

Irrigated 

Farms Acres 

10 24 

3 4 
7 20 

4 (Zl 

Tomatoes-Con. 

All other----------------

Green Peas, Including 
English, Excluding 

Green Cowpeas 

Wyoming, total ______ _ -
Park------------------ -

Table ll. Fruits and Nuts: 1974 

Nonbearing age 

Trees or vines Farms Trees or vines 

659 2 (D) 

150 - -
509 2 (D) 

Harvested 

Forms Acres Quantity 

23 1 774 31 323 
201 8 410 163 461 

12 663 13 137 
96 5 894 107 985 
43 2 593 51 548 

4 203 4 625 

7 154 285 500 

4 78 139 700 
3 76 145 800 

558 53 121 977 150 

104 11 385 209 151 
231 14 317 262 045 

11 918 15 259 
105 13 138 233 650 
39 2 403 42 5571 
67 10 790 211 269 

1974 

Harvested 

Farms Acres 

4 (l)l 

17 571 

17 571 

Bearing age 

Farms Trees or vines 

7 (0) 

3 150 
4 (D) 

Table 12. Forest Products- Sales: 1974 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Standing Timber or Trees 

Wyoming, total _______ _ 

Crook------------------Sublette _______________ _ 
Weston ________________ _ 
All other _______________ _ 

Firewood and Fuelwood 

Wyoming, total _______ _ 

Forms 

21 

4 

Soles 
($1,000) 

56 

6 
15 
20 
15 

Firewood and 
Fuelwood- Con. 

All other---------------

Saw Logs and Veneer 
logs 

Wyoming, total _______ _ 

Crook------------------
All other----------------

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Mise Data 

Forms 

4 

6 
3 

Sales 
($1,000) 

30 

9 
21 

'-----------=....J 

Pulpwood 

Wyoming, total--------

Crook------------------

Other Forest Products 

Wyoming, total ________ 

Crook ____ --------------

Irrigated 

Forms 

23 
199 

12 
95 
43 

4 

7 

4 
3 

558 

104 
231 

11 
105 
39 
67 

Irrigated 

Farms 

4 

17 

17 

Harvested 

Farms 

3 

-
3 

Forms 

Wyoming 

Acres 

1 774 
8 289 

642 
5 844 
2 593 

203 

154 

78 
76 

53 121 

11 3851 14 317 
918 

13 138 
2 4031 

10 790 

Acres 

(l) 

546 

546 

Quantity 

54 500 

-
54 500 

Sales 
($1.000) 

Ill-S 
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